January 19, 2021

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1121

Page 1, line 9, replace "The" with "Except in the case of undue hardship, the"

Page 1, line 9, remove the underscored colon

Page 1, line 10, replace "a. Real" with "real"

Page 1, line 12, replace "(1)" with "a."

Page 1, line 14, replace "(2)" with "b."

Page 1, line 15, replace "(3)" with "c."

Page 1, line 16, replace "(4)" with "d."

Page 1, line 17, replace "(5)" with "e."

Page 1, remove lines 18 through 20

Page 1, line 21, replace "marital property" with "subdivision a, b, c, or d"

Renumber accordingly